P
ro
d
u
c
t
fa
m

Subject to change without notice
PLR
Ordering information
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/PLR
Type Measure-
ment range
Part no.
PLR3200-01 265 mm ... 515 mm,
recommend-
ed: 365 mm
1097315
PLR3200-01L 265 mm ... 515 mm,
recommend-
ed: 365 mm
1109801
PLR3200-02 630 mm ... 880 mm,
recommend-
ed: 730 mm
1099062
PLR3200-02L 630 mm ... 880 mm,
recommend-
ed: 730 mm
1109802
2023-11-28 14:26:01 | Product family overview